
*****************************************************************************
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
 
This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 04/29/2024
*****************************************************************************

Council File Number
16-0250

Title
ABM Facility Services, Incorporated / Los Angeles World Airport / Contract Amendment

Last Change Date Expiration Date
03/23/2016 03/16/2018

Reference Numbers
Contract: DA-4567,Resolution: 25880

Initiated by
Los Angeles World Airports

Action History for Council File 16-0250
Date Activity
03/23/2016 Council action final. 
03/23/2016 Council adopted item forthwith. 
03/16/2016 City Clerk scheduled item for Council on March 23, 2016. 
03/15/2016 Innovation, Grants, Technology, Commerce and Trade Committee approved item(s) . 
03/11/2016 Innovation, Grants, Technology, Commerce and Trade Committee scheduled item for

committee meeting on March 15, 2016. 
03/07/2016 Board of Airport Commissioners document(s) referred to Innovation, Grants,

Technology, Commerce and Trade Committee. 
03/03/2016 Document(s) submitted by Board of Airport Commissioners, as follows:

Board of Airport Commissioners report, dated March 1, 2016, relative to Board
Resolution No. 25880 to approve first amendment to Contract DA-4567 with ABM
Facility Services, Incorporated to extend the term to December 31, 2016, etc. 

Monday, April 29, 2024 Page 1 of 1

https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=16-0250
https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=16-0250

